
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Eplan Plan Room Nicole Smith 4115 S. Providence
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2/2/2016
11:10 AM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 2/2/2016
5:32 PM

Key Construction Prime Troy Heckart 741 West 2nd
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 263-9515 (316) 263-1161 tkheckart@keyconstruction.com 2/2/2016
6:13 PM

BidNet Plan Room Mary Ellen Testa 15 British American 
Blvd
Latham, NY 12110

(800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 2/2/2016
11:24 PM

Net Gain Marketing Plan Room Doc Mirino PO Box 353
Collingswood, NJ 08108

(877) 533-1680 doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com 2/3/2016
3:38 AM

Versatile Services LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Tim McGreevy 135 S Edgemoor St
Wichita, KS 67218

(316) 655-0117 (316) 202-5179 versatile@mcgreevys.com 2/3/2016
7:05 AM

BidNet Prime Kurt Pitzer 15 British American 
Blvd
Latham, NY 12110

(800) 677-1997 (800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 2/3/2016
7:09 AM

Martin K. Eby 
Construction

Plan Room Lynn Anderson 610 N. Main
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-3566 landerson@ebycorp.com 2/3/2016
9:01 AM

Walz Harman and 
Huffman Construction 
Inc.

Prime Zac Huffman 5615 E. Huffman Dr.
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-2081 bids@whhconst.com 2/3/2016
9:04 AM

Rock Construction, Inc. Prime Brad Robison 208 S Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 558-3818 (316) 558-3819 brad@rockconstructionks.com 2/3/2016
10:49 AM

Sauerwein Construction 
Co., Inc.

Prime Frank Sauerwein 2055 S. Edwards Street
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 942-0028 (316) 942-0028 bev@sauerweinconstruction.com 2/3/2016
2:48 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2/3/2016
3:25 PM

The Law Company, Inc. Prime Barbara Lawson 345 Riverview, Suite 
300
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-0200
Ext. 650

(316) 268-0226 lawson@law-co.com 2/3/2016
4:46 PM

Dondlinger Construction Prime Eric Ross 2656 S. Sheridan
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 945-0555 eross@dondlingerconst.com 2/3/2016
6:41 PM

Commerce Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Doug Henning 2225 Southwest Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 (316) 262-7687 doug@ccswichita.com 2/4/2016
8:06 AM

Tru-Building, Inc. Prime Jeff Jones 544 S. Ridge Rd Cir
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 247-2236 (316) 721-5837 jeff.jones@tru-building.com 2/4/2016
8:06 AM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 2/4/2016
3:21 PM
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Midwest Demolition Subcontractor
/Supplier

Stephanie Housel 1935 Yolande Avenue
Lincoln, NE 68521

(402) 475-1600 (402) 475-1966 m3@midwestdemo.com 2/4/2016
3:28 PM

Historic Waterproofing & 
Restoration LC

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Chris Wintergalen 12627 W.121st Terrace
Overland Park, KS 
66213

(913) 220-8533 (913) 220-8533 cwinter84@gmail.com 2/4/2016
10:59 PM

CMW Inc. Plan Room Marvin Wallace 806 E. Skinner
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 267-7676 (316) 267-7676 mwallace@cenmech.com 2/5/2016
7:22 AM

cmd Plan Room cmd 30 technology pkwy
norcross, GA 30079

(770) 400-4100 (770) 400-4100 cmd@cmdgroup.com 2/5/2016
8:25 AM

ARAMBULA Prime HECTOR 2455 N BROADWAY
WICHITA, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 (316) 943-2200 HECTOR@ARAMBULACONSTRUCTION.
COM

2/5/2016
9:51 AM

iSqFt Plan Room Matt Knochelman 4500 Lake Forest Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45242

(800) 364-2059
Ext. 7029

(866) 570-8187 mknochelman@isqft.com 2/5/2016
10:18 AM

ARC Document Solutions Plan Room Joe 518 W Douglas
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 264-9344 wichita@e-arc.com 2/5/2016
10:48 AM

Bauer Prime Jake Morris 415 S Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 5

(316) 684-1372 jmorris@bscconstruction.com 2/5/2016
1:48 PM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 (316) 263-0267 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 2/8/2016
10:13 AM

Johnsons Custom 
Services

Prime Michael Johnson 823 Surrey Lane
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 300-9512 mjohnson29@cox.net 2/8/2016
1:42 PM

Johnsons Custom 
Services

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Michael Johnson 823 Surrey Lane
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 300-9512 mjohnson29@cox.net 2/8/2016
1:47 PM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff 353 N Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 vanasdaleconst@gmail.com 2/8/2016
4:01 PM

Tru-Building Prime Todd Laffoon 544 S Ridge Road Circle 
#100
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 247-2236 todd.laffoon@tru-building.com 2/9/2016
7:54 AM

Roof Mechanics, Inc Subcontractor
/Supplier

Ed Graf 3205 N. Broadway
Wichita, KS 67204

(316) 838-4257 (316) 383-0655 sales@roofmechanics.com 2/9/2016
8:16 AM

Don Vaughn, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Wayne Iverson 625 E. 1st, P.O. Box 
147
Wichita, KS 67201-0147

(316) 264-7307 wiverson@donvaughninc.com 2/9/2016
11:12 AM

Historic Waterproofing Subcontractor
/Supplier

Chris Wintergalen 12627 W.121st Terrace
Overland Park, KS 
66213

(913) 220-8533 (913) 220-8533 cwinter84@gmail.com 2/10/2016
2:49 AM

Dodge Data & Analytics Plan Room Darlene Morman 3315 Central Ave
Hot Springs, AR 71913

(847) 221-2141 (847) 221-2138 darlene.morman@construction.com 2/10/2016
11:53 AM

Building Controls & 
Services Inc.

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Justin Cooper 1730 E Douglas
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 267-5814 (316) 267-2988 jcooper@bldgcontrols.com 2/10/2016
3:21 PM
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Bybee Electric Subcontractor
/Supplier

DJ Bybee 232 N Pennsylvania Ave
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 409-4186 susani@bybeeelectric.com 2/10/2016
4:25 PM

Heritage Fire Sprinkler, 
Inc

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Brent Bergen 6520 SE 84th
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 799-1163 brent@heritagefiresprinkler.com 2/11/2016
8:21 AM

C&C Group, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Patrick Benefield 1701 South Hoover
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 263-7191 pbenefield@c-cgroup.com 2/15/2016
8:21 AM

BuildCentral Inc. Plan Room Jim Rittenhouse 200 W Madison Ste 
1110
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 223-1600 research@buildcentral.com 2/15/2016
11:24 AM

National Flooring Subcontractor
/Supplier

Rob Compton 1725 E 1st St
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 263-0038 Robby@nationalflooringks.com 2/16/2016
1:03 PM

thurman general 
contractor

Prime keith  thurman 3471 E. munger ln.
wichita, KS 67210

(316) 847-3163 keithkeith355@yahoo.com 2/17/2016
12:57 PM

16-0008RFB/RFP: Generated 2/24/2016 7:50:38 AMPage 3 of 3Contractor List


